
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

同济大学 536以上 5 5
同济大学 531-535 4 9
同济大学 526-530 15 24
同济大学 521-525 18 42
同济大学 516-520 26 68
同济大学 511-515 44 112
同济大学 506-510 62 174
同济大学 501-505 48 222
同济大学 496-500 74 296
同济大学 491-495 79 375
同济大学 486-490 89 464
同济大学 481-485 95 559
同济大学 476-480 95 654
同济大学 471-475 106 760
同济大学 466-470 97 857
同济大学 461-465 78 935
同济大学 456-460 56 991
同济大学 451-455 54 1045
同济大学 450 12 1057

理科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

同济大学 536以上 26 26
同济大学 531-535 37 63
同济大学 526-530 40 103
同济大学 521-525 92 195
同济大学 516-520 112 307
同济大学 511-515 164 471
同济大学 506-510 229 700
同济大学 501-505 271 971
同济大学 496-500 282 1253
同济大学 491-495 377 1630
同济大学 486-490 407 2037
同济大学 481-485 368 2405
同济大学 476-480 375 2780



同济大学 471-475 400 3180
同济大学 466-470 391 3571
同济大学 461-465 383 3954
同济大学 456-460 354 4308
同济大学 451-455 302 4610
同济大学 446-450 243 4853
同济大学 441-445 216 5069
同济大学 438-440 106 5175


